
 40

 45

 50

 55

 60

 65

 70

 75

 80

r4s1 r4s1s

La
te

nc
y 

(u
s)

(Plotted on 05/02/25 at 1:53:22)

Moderate load maximum latency
ARM Broadcom BCM2711 1500 MHz, Linux 5.10.52-rt47-v7l vs.

ARM Broadcom BCM2711 1500 MHz, Linux 6.6.2-rt15-v7l
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